

NABARD Approach

Const. of Approach road of 9x21.75m

Span H.L. Bridge in Village Yamuna to
Malthari Village Road

RWD (W), Ill. - Thane-gari

Block - Thane-gari

Cont - Sanil Kumar

754

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
 इस चापी पुस्त में कुल रुक
 र्खी (1-100) तक पहुँच है। इस
 चापी पुस्त को सहायक अभियांत्रिकी
 कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - इमामगंज के
 काम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Manoj
 16/2/24
 Executive Engineer
 RWD Works Division
 Imanganj (Gaya)
[Signature]

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

DIVISION.

MBX/0-754
 SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

211743

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

विद्यमान कार्य के विवरण :

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
132) final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
1) Const. of embankment with material obtained from nearby cutting etc etc.					
9.4 m wide p - 1 item	(1)	275.16 m ³			✓
9.4 m wide p - 1 item	(4)	34.65 m ³			✓
		309.81 m ³			✓
CB. 77.77/m ³ - Rs.					24094.00 ✓
2) Const. of W.B.M. by providing wall & side material spreading in uniform rows					
9.4 m wide p - 2 item	(2)				
165.85 m ³ CB. 2717.83/m ³					Rs. 450752.00 ✓
3) W.B.M. loading - materials etc etc.					
9.4 m wide p - 3 item	(3)				
62.29 m ³ CB. 4925.06/m ³ B.					306782.00 ✓
4) P.W. and applying prime coat (SS-1) etc etc.					
9.4 m wide p - 4 item	(4)				
830.50 m ² CB. 59.85/m ² B.					49705.00 ✓
5) P.W. and applying F.C.K. coat (PS-1) etc etc.					
9.4 m wide p - 4 item	(5)				
830.50 m ² CB. 20.55/m ² B.					17067.00 ✓
					B. 848400.00 ✓

should be
not payab
should be
in the total

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Rt. B. 848400 = 00
(6) Paving and rolling of coarse graded brown surfacing material of 100mm thickness etc. - 500.					
94.4 m x 4.0 m (6)					
830.50 m ² @ B. 262 = 81 m ² B. 218264 = 00					
(7) Road surface and traffic signs etc. - 500.					
812 m ² @ B. 110 = 89320					
94.4 m x 5.0 m (2)					
2 m ² @ B. 6539 = 13080200					

(8) Paving and rolling of 100mm thick concrete etc. - 500.					
94.4 m x 5.0 m (9)					
1 m ² @ B. 95532534 = 955400					
1039.298 = B. 1081298 = 00					
Add 18% GST. B. 129634 = 00					
Add 1% Labour cost B. 10812 = 00					
Add 22.50% below B. 19494 = 00					
1315759 = B. 1306238 = 00					
Less 22.50% below B. 293904 = 00					
					B. 1012334 = 00
					1019709 = 00
					1019713 = 00

If the total amount payable should be

28/04/2024
 PE

28/04/2024
 JE